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Global industry, one solution

Services
We provide a comprehensive, truly international 

service to our clients in the technology sector. 

This includes:

•	 audit and reporting;

•	 business structuring and strategic reviews;

•	 business support and outsourcing;

The ability of a service provider to understand and 

provide global technology entities with the right 

mix of experience and innovation in overcoming 

these issues to convert opportunities is critical. 

Moore Stephens International’s Global Technology 

Group specifically works with leading 

international technology organisations to deliver 

value and create competitive advantage. 

Global reach
Our Global Technology Group is strategically 

placed around the globe, centred on hubs in 

Silicon Valley and New York City in the US, 

London, Munich, Berlin and Paris in Europe and 

throughout Asia Pacific.  

Our objective is simple: to be viewed by clients  

as the first point-of-contact for all their financial, 

advisory and compliance needs throughout their 

company’s lifecycle. We achieve this by providing 

sensible advice and tailored solutions to help  

our clients achieve their commercial and  

personal goals.

2 Global Technology Group

The technology sector lends itself to international activity, and 
businesses that are truely global can grow rapidly. The technology 
market is highly competitive and ever changing, creating constant 
challenges and opportunities. 

•	 employment planning;

•	 governance, risk and assurance;

•	 international tax;

•	 M&A, disposals, MBOs and MBIs;

•	 pre-lending reviews;

•	 restructuring and insolvency.

Global clients include:

•	2UP Gaming
•	Accuray
•	Ace Achieve Infocom
•	AppDynamics
•	Appspace
•	Atmel Corporation
•	Autodesk
•	Avira
•	AVNET
•	Bazaarvoice
•	Brocade Communications 

Systems
•	Cerner 
•	China XD Plastics
•	ChipMOS TECHNOLOGIES
•	Cortina Systems
•	CPT Global 
•	DataCore Software 

Corporation
•	Digitnexus
•	eBay
•	Ellie Mae
•	ExactTarget
•	Five9
•	freenet

•	Global Invacom
•	Hybris
•	Immersion Corporation
•	Info Tech
•	Infosys
•	Intel Capital
•	Intevac
•	ISDN Holdings
•	Isis Papyrus
•	Itac Software
•	Jedox
•	Kaspersky lab
•	Kodak
•	Kogan
•	Lattice Semiconductor
•	Lincor Solutions
•	LiveOps
•	Magix
•	Mattson Technology, Inc. 
•	Mellanox Technologies
•	Model N
•	Nam Tai Electronics
•	Next Jump
•	OpenTable
•	Paypal

•	Qualcomm
•	Red Bubble
•	Responsys
•	RXP Services
•	Saba Software
•	Sabre Decision 

Technologies
•	Selectica
•	Shipserv
•	Sigma Designs
•	SQS Software Quality 

Systems
•	SuperTalent Technology
•	Support.com
•	Taiwan Taiyo Yuden
•	Tango Networks
•	ThaiLin Semiconductor
•	Tibco
•	Triquint Semiconductor
•	Tsinghua Holdings 
•	UMS Holdings
•	Varian Medical Systems
•	Veeva System
•	Wipro Technologies
•	Zeptolab
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Europe
London

Mark Ayres
mark.ayres@moorestephens.com

T +44 (0) 20 7334 9191

Paris

Christoph Schlotthauer
cschlotthauer@coffra.fr

T +33 1 43 59 33 88

Dublin

Andy Quinn
andy.quinn@moorestephensnathans.com

T +353 (0) 1 888 1004

Brussels

Andries Verschelden
andries.verschelden@moorestephens.be

T +32 (0) 2 743 40 20

Netherlands

Robert van Loo
r.vanloo@moorestephens.nl

T +31 (20) 6533666

Copenhagen

Mads Myrtue Thomsen
mmt@moorestephens.dk

T +45 70 15 78 11 

Munich

Thomas Ziegler
thomas.ziegler@moorestephens.de

T +49 89 747240 0

North America
San Francisco/Silicon Valley

Matt Perreault
Matt.Perreault@armaninoLLP.com

T +1 (415) 568 3280

New York

Mark Fagan	
mfagan@citrincooperman.com

Michael Rhodes	
mrhodes@citrincooperman.com

T +1 (212) 697 1000

Lou Pizzileo
lpizzileo@grassicpas.com

T +1 (212) 661 6166

Carl Cadregari
ccadregari@bonadio.com

T +1 (585) 381 1000

Dallas

Jeff Owens
jowens@traviswolff.com

T +1 (972) 590 5257

Orlando

Alex Brinister
abrinister@mslcpa.com

T +1 (407) 740 5400

Boston

Donald J. Troy
dtroy@dgccpa.com

T +1 (781) 937 5300

Asia-Pacific
Beijing

Gaolei Li
ligaolei@dahua-cpa.com

T +86 (10) 5835 0046

Hong Kong

Michelle Chu
michelle@ms.com.hk

T +852 2375 3180

Singapore

Mick Aw
mickaw@moorestephens.com.sg

T +65 6221 3771

Taiwan

Michael Kao
mike_kao@moorestephens.com.tw

T +886 (2) 2562 9889

Tokyo

Mika Yamada
mika.yamada@seishinshisei.or.jp

T +81 (03) 5218 7016

Melbourne

Peter Antonius
pantonius@moorestephens.com.au

T +61 (3) 9909 7372

Mumbai

Anurag Singhi
asinghi@singhico.com

T +91 (9) 8302 55666



Contact information
For more information, please email msil.marketing@moorestephens.com or visit:  

www.moorestephens.com to locate your nearest member firm.

www.moorestephens.com
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Moore Stephens globally 
Moore Stephens International Limited 

is a global accountancy and consulting 

network, headquartered in London.

With fees of US$2.68 billion and offices  

in 103 countries, you can be confident 

that we have access to the resources and 

capabilities to meet your needs. Moore 

Stephens International independent 

member firms share common values: 

integrity, personal service, quality, 

knowledge and a global view.

By combining local expertise and 

experience with the breadth of our 

UK and worldwide networks, clients 

can be confident that, whatever their 

requirement, Moore Stephens will 

provide the right solution to their local, 

national and international needs.


